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MERIT LIST

3 - Year Degree Programme (B.A) in Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam] )  

Else 

 ( Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 2:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 3:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 4:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya, Haripal,Hooghly

The University of Burdwan Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:01.39

MERIT LIST

3 - Year Degree Programme (B.A) in Philosophy

Tie Break 5:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR
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A000000146 SHREYOSI  DARI Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  5  454.00  547.00  640.00  732.00  823.00  908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001387771 PARNA  DAS Female No  2 2 UR  6  442.00  529.00  623.00  713.00  800.00  884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001479543 POULOMI  DUTTA Female No  3 3 UR  2  441.00  531.00  621.00  711.00  798.00  882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000843638 SUSMITA  MALIK Female No  4  1 4 SC  3  438.00  528.00  618.00  708.00  795.00  876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001252043 RICHA  KARAR Female No  5 5 UR  2  436.00  524.00  616.00  704.00  792.00  872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353855 ANNYESHA  MAJI Female No  6 6 UR  5  435.00  532.00  629.00  719.00  797.00  870.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000210005 SAYAN  BAG Male No  7 7 UR  6  435.00  521.00  613.00  699.00  785.00  870.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000831186 APARNA  TUDU Female No  8  1 8 ST  4  421.00  499.00  589.00  679.00  764.00  842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001525445 ANANYA  SAMANTA Female No  9 9 UR  4  415.00  483.00  578.00  668.00  754.00  830.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000213292 SWASTIKA  PAL Female No  10  2 10 OBC-B  7  403.00  478.00  569.00  650.00  730.00  806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000659745 MAMATA  SIL Female No  11 11 UR  5  397.00  477.00  561.00  641.00  718.00  794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154957 SOHINI  MANNA Female No  12 12 UR  19  385.00  473.00  561.00  633.00  705.00  770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017459 TIYASHA  PATRA Female No  13 13 UR  10  383.00  455.00  538.00  618.00  694.00  766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001632023 MADHURIMA  MANNA Female No  14  3 14 OBC-B  3  379.00  460.00  541.00  621.00  691.00  758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000213087 SNIGDHA  DAS Female No  15 15 UR  7  379.00  454.00  537.00  615.00  690.00  758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000270 SAYAN  KANRAR Male No  16 16 UR  4  379.00  452.00  532.00  612.00  685.00  758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000133326 SANU  MALIK Female No  17 17 UR  5  378.00  454.00  536.00  612.00  688.00  756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002000323 MOUPRIA  POREL Female No  18 18 UR  3  378.00  445.00  527.00  609.00  689.00  756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751113 PIYALI  RUIDAS Female No  19  2 19 SC  5  376.00  449.00  529.00  605.00  679.00  752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837057 ANISHA  ADAK Female No  20 20 UR  4  375.00  453.00  534.00  614.00  692.00  750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273207 SAGARIKA  ADAK Female No  21  3 21 SC  6  372.00  443.00  523.00  600.00  673.00  744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101411 PARTHA  BHATTACHARYA Male No  22 22 UR  4  372.00  430.00  516.00  601.00  678.00  744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001823016 SATHI  MUKHERJEE Female No  23 23 UR  4  371.00  446.00  526.00  604.00  679.00  742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721220 SAMIR  ORANG Male No  24  2 24 ST  5  369.00  437.00  527.00  611.00  679.00  738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001242250 MOSAMMAD SUMAIYA 

KHATUN

Female No  25 25 UR  17  368.00  439.00  516.00  593.00  665.00  736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233766 SHAURISH  DAS Male No  26 26 UR  3  366.00  437.00  527.00  598.00  668.00  732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000557879 SOUMYA  SIL Male No  27  4 27 OBC-B  3  361.00  433.00  511.00  584.00  656.00  722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001768928 RUNA  KHATUN Female No  28 28 UR  4  358.00  413.00  501.00  581.00  650.00  716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001334054 NASRIN  KHATUN Female No  29  1 29 OBC-A  1  357.00  427.00  503.00  578.00  648.00  714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245879 SUBHRAJIT  DEY Male No  30 30 UR  5  356.00  416.00  492.00  567.00  640.00  712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874825 PRITAM  MALLICK Male No  31  5 31 OBC-B  6  355.00  427.00  499.00  570.00  640.00  710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080651 NAZIA YASMIN MALLICK Female No  32  2 32 OBC-A  2  349.00  420.00  496.00  569.00  640.00  698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000710443 DIBYENDU  DAS Male No  33 33 UR  6  349.00  411.00  496.00  577.00  639.00  698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000261175 DWIP  ROY Male No  34  4 34 SC  2  349.00  410.00  503.00  570.00  637.00  698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002143761 ADRIJA  JANA Female No  35 35 UR  2  347.00  410.00  492.00  564.00  631.00  694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381440 ANIK  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  36 36 UR  7  346.00  406.00  483.00  559.00  631.00  692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001351105 DISHA  SAMANTA Female No  37 37 UR  6  344.00  414.00  501.00  571.00  636.00  688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000377014 PRITIKA  ADAK Female No  38 38 UR  25  344.00  409.00  486.00  561.00  626.00  688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000030069 SRITIKA  KARAK Female No  39 39 UR  1  343.00  421.00  499.00  569.00  632.00  686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000987612 DIPANKAR  DHARA Male No  40 40 UR  7  343.00  413.00  487.00  558.00  628.00  686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118658 MANISHA  MONDAL Female Yes  41 41 UR  2  342.00  417.00  492.00  563.00  627.00  684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169145 AFSANA  KHATUN Female No  42 42 UR  3  342.00  400.00  478.00  548.00  618.00  684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591512 SOUMEN  ADHIKARY Male No  43 43 UR  8  339.00  409.00  489.00  559.00  620.00  678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000736088 TUSHAR  SING Male No  44  5 44 SC  5  339.00  400.00  483.00  561.00  622.00  678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412732 MARSHAL  SAREN Male No  45  3 45 ST  8  339.00  399.00  485.00  555.00  618.00  678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967253 BARSHA  SHAW Female No  46 46 UR  12  338.00  403.00  488.00  554.00  619.00  676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000768842 RAHUL  PATRA Male No  47 47 UR  3  335.00  399.00  486.00  550.00  610.00  670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000662823 MOUSUMI  DAS Female No  48 48 UR  1  335.00  397.00  480.00  548.00  610.00  670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180161 SOMA  DOLUI Female No  49  6 49 SC  6  332.00  390.00  476.00  542.00  606.00  664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001378261 SOUVIK  DHARA Male No  50  7 50 SC  5  329.00  396.00  464.00  531.00  597.00  658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001906369 SUDIPTA  MANNA Male No  51 51 UR  1  328.00  384.00  460.00  536.00  600.00  656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001270416 SAYAN  HAZRA Male No  52  8 52 SC  6  327.00  381.00  469.00  547.00  601.00  654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000132586 NISHA  PURKAIT Female No  53 53 UR  6  325.00  395.00  471.00  541.00  596.00  650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831483 BIDISHA  OJHA Female No  54 54 UR  2  325.00  383.00  463.00  529.00  592.00  650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416756 ANUSHNA  GHATAK Female No  55 55 UR  9  325.00  372.00  447.00  519.00  587.00  650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860181 RAJESH  DAS Male No  56 56 UR  5  324.00  398.00  472.00  533.00  593.00  648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001647608 RAJATAVA  JANA Male No  57 57 UR  7  324.00  387.00  465.00  530.00  593.00  648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000547453 KEYA  JANA Female No  58 58 UR  4  323.00  393.00  473.00  543.00  596.00  646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000228480 ADITYA KUMAR BAG Male No  59  9 59 SC  4  321.00  391.00  468.00  538.00  598.00  642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207202 SHREYA  MANIK Female No  60  10 60 SC  6  320.00  381.00  454.00  522.00  583.00  640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179804 SANJOY  CHATTERJEE Male No  61 61 UR  10  320.00  380.00  454.00  518.00  580.00  640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000853081 BARSHA  ADAK Female No  62 62 UR  3  319.00  389.00  460.00  530.00  587.00  638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000970467 DHRUBAJYOTI  ROY Male No  63 63 UR  6  319.00  377.00  465.00  526.00  584.00  638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002140027 ARGHADEEP  GHOSH Male No  64 64 UR  3  315.00  368.00  445.00  519.00  577.00  630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119916 SWASTIKA  BAG Female No  65  11 65 SC  3  314.00  376.00  446.00  508.00  570.00  628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672521 SANGITA  MALIK Female No  66  12 66 SC  1  313.00  366.00  446.00  513.00  573.00  626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002009370 AYESA  KHATUN Female No  67  3 67 OBC-A  8  312.00  364.00  448.00  518.00  572.00  624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202185 ANISHA  PATRA Female No  68 68 UR  1  310.00  382.00  454.00  524.00  574.00  620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001539090 JOYITA  SANTRA Female No  69 69 UR  3  309.00  371.00  441.00  503.00  564.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000786302 SUBHAJIT  MODAK Male No  70 70 UR  8  309.00  365.00  436.00  506.00  562.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377683 PIU  HAIT Female No  71 71 UR  9  309.00  360.00  444.00  521.00  572.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481556 SOMA  SAMUI Female No  72 72 UR  7  308.00  366.00  442.00  507.00  565.00  616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452402 NEHA  POREL Female No  73 73 UR  11  308.00  358.00  449.00  509.00  566.00  616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000279773 NISHA  MONDAL Female No  74 74 UR  6  306.00  360.00  443.00  507.00  561.00  612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001015189 RUPAM  SETH Male No  75 75 UR  2  303.00  357.00  442.00  497.00  552.00  606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375956 KAZI  SOREFUL Male No  76 76 UR  4  302.00  362.00  434.00  494.00  549.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001082931 SOUMILI  SEN Female No  77  6 77 OBC-B  3  301.00  361.00  427.00  490.00  550.00  602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377942 KHUSI  MALIK Female No  78  13 78 SC  5  301.00  357.00  427.00  490.00  546.00  602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001189001 MALLIKA  JANA Female No  79 79 UR  10  301.00  353.00  428.00  490.00  550.00  602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001365330 SATHI  GHOSH Female No  80  7 80 OBC-B  6  300.00  356.00  436.00  492.00  548.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588197 SILPA  SAMANTA Female No  81 81 UR  4  299.00  359.00  446.00  506.00  553.00  598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000282516 PARAMITA  GHOSH Female No  82  8 82 OBC-B  7  298.00  343.00  418.00  489.00  549.00  596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001501208 ARPITA  DEY Female No  83 83 UR  10  297.00  367.00  437.00  497.00  547.00  594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158015 SANGITA  DAS Female No  84 84 UR  4  296.00  357.00  421.00  482.00  538.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000868849 ANAMIKA  MONDAL Female No  85 85 UR  12  296.00  349.00  435.00  488.00  541.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000570886 GUNJAN  MALIK Male No  86  14 86 SC  4  296.00  340.00  425.00  485.00  542.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000453508 TINA  SANTRA Female No  87 87 UR  10  295.00  359.00  432.00  496.00  547.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163751 MANTHAN  RAJBHAR Male No  88  15 88 SC  4  295.00  355.00  416.00  476.00  536.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000605378 TARA  TUDU Female No  89  4 89 ST  8  294.00  354.00  418.00  478.00  538.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002310986 KRISHNA  HAZRA Male No  90 90 UR  12  293.00  337.00  413.00  475.00  535.00  586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121979 SUMAN  MONDAL Male No  91 91 UR  11  292.00  340.00  413.00  477.00  536.00  584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468465 AYAN  DAS Male No  92 92 UR  8  292.00  340.00  410.00  474.00  536.00  584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000430879 KHADIJA  KHATUN Female No  93  4 93 OBC-A  22  289.00  337.00  419.00  479.00  530.00  578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000106527 TRISHITA  DEY Female No  94 94 UR  13  287.00  342.00  402.00  462.00  519.00  574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002285084 SUMAN  DHARA Male No  95 95 UR  3  287.00  337.00  401.00  464.00  520.00  574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398535 MOUSOM  DAS Male No  96  16 96 SC  8  285.00  337.00  413.00  467.00  519.00  570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000851320 RUPSA  SAMANTA Female No  97 97 UR  15  284.00  344.00  405.00  465.00  518.00  568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000054582 DEBLINA  GHOSH Female No  98 98 UR  7  284.00  344.00  404.00  459.00  514.00  568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837945 BARSHA  METE Female No  99 99 UR  9  282.00  326.00  406.00  462.00  513.00  564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000223766 LABONI  DARI Female No  100  9 100 OBC-B  5  281.00  341.00  401.00  458.00  512.00  562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435557 MD SHAHIR NEWAZ Male No  101 101 UR  3  281.00  336.00  407.00  462.00  512.00  562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000403352 RITUPARNA  SARKAR Female No  102 102 UR  17  278.00  334.00  394.00  454.00  510.00  556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149791 DIPANKAR  BAURI Male No  103  17 103 SC  4  278.00  329.00  403.00  457.00  508.00  556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016992 TRISHA  SHOW Female No  104 104 UR  2  278.00  323.00  394.00  458.00  510.00  556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002012217 ARPITA  SANKI Female No  105 105 UR  2  275.00  335.00  395.00  450.00  502.00  550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723827 ANKAN  DAS Male No  106  10 106 OBC-B  9  275.00  322.00  382.00  438.00  494.00  550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001367425 BRISTI  MAITY Female No  107 107 UR  5  275.00  319.00  396.00  451.00  504.00  550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000516360 ASIF  MONDAL Male No  108 108 UR  3  274.00  334.00  397.00  457.00  505.00  548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001383193 KUSAL  DAS Male No  109 109 UR  6  274.00  324.00  389.00  444.00  497.00  548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000372222 ANANYA  MUKHERJEE Female No  110 110 UR  6  272.00  323.00  384.00  441.00  493.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000442531 PRIYA  BAIRI Female No  111 111 UR  6  272.00  316.00  396.00  448.00  499.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001285979 SUDIPA  BAG Female No  112  18 112 SC  8  271.00  328.00  389.00  446.00  496.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001664219 KEYA  KHATUN Female No  113 113 UR  2  271.00  323.00  395.00  447.00  498.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001906902 BANI  MONDAL Female No  114 114 UR  14  271.00  319.00  381.00  439.00  491.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593690 MANSHA  BHOUMIK Male No  115 115 UR  6  271.00  316.00  389.00  444.00  496.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680023 BRISTI  SHEE Female No  116  19 116 SC  4  270.00  321.00  383.00  439.00  490.00  540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424074 AVIJIT  MANNA Male No  117  11 117 OBC-B  1  269.00  327.00  385.00  436.00  487.00  538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000627868 SAYAN  NANDI Male No  118 118 UR  4  268.00  315.00  378.00  434.00  489.00  536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104583 SUSHMITA  MANDI Female No  119  5 119 ST  2  268.00  312.00  402.00  448.00  492.00  536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000591290 UJJAL  PUIL Male No  120  20 120 SC  2  266.00  310.00  388.00  438.00  488.00  532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149658 ROJINA  KHATUN Female No  121 121 UR  4  266.00  310.00  382.00  436.00  486.00  532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002015138 BISHAL  BAG Male No  122 122 UR  1  264.00  320.00  376.00  427.00  478.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001285085 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  123 123 UR  3  263.00  307.00  380.00  432.00  479.00  526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000664745 MILA  SING Female No  124 124 UR  3  262.00  316.00  371.00  425.00  478.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709634 SHRABANI  DULEY Female No  125 125 UR  4  262.00  312.00  368.00  424.00  474.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255767 YASMINA  KHATUN Female No  126  5 126 OBC-A  3  261.00  307.00  369.00  429.00  476.00  522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000431626 SULEKHA  PAL Female No  127  12 127 OBC-B  14  261.00  306.00  372.00  425.00  477.00  522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000085921 SUSMITA  SOREN Female No  128  6 128 ST  3  260.00  304.00  384.00  432.00  476.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001208603 SOUVIK  MALLICK Male No  129 129 UR  5  260.00  304.00  362.00  415.00  468.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723377 CHANCHAL  DHANK Male No  130  21 130 SC  1  259.00  303.00  363.00  421.00  472.00  518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000242504 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  131 131 UR  5  258.00  310.00  364.00  416.00  466.00  516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001142711 KRISHANU  KARMAKAR Male No  132  13 132 OBC-B  2  257.00  307.00  360.00  412.00  463.00  514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000975249 SWARUP  MALIK Male No  133  22 133 SC  6  257.00  304.00  371.00  423.00  470.00  514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001390332 BIJOY KUMAR MAJHI Male No  134  23 134 SC  6  256.00  302.00  356.00  409.00  462.00  512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001715741 SK  NASIMUDDIN Male No  135 135 UR  2  255.00  299.00  361.00  416.00  466.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653322 SULEKHA  SOREN Female No  136  7 136 ST  4  254.00  309.00  364.00  416.00  463.00  508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667006 TANAYA  SARKAR Female No  137  14 137 OBC-B  1  254.00  302.00  362.00  412.00  460.00  508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559694 SNIGDHA  MANDAL Female No  138 138 UR  4  254.00  298.00  373.00  420.00  464.00  508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494810 ANUBHA  PAKIRA Female No  139 139 UR  3  253.00  308.00  363.00  417.00  462.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000752576 ANANYA  SANTRA Female No  140 140 UR  6  253.00  296.00  359.00  419.00  463.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000777373 TANIA  KHATUN Female No  141 141 UR  11  252.00  299.00  355.00  407.00  457.00  504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036083 ARIJIT  MODAK Male No  142 142 UR  6  252.00  295.00  376.00  419.00  462.00  504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000045895 MEGHNA  PANDIT Female No  143  24 143 SC  5  251.00  301.00  358.00  408.00  458.00  502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540009 TUHINA  SULTANA Female No  144  6 144 OBC-A  8  250.00  295.00  351.00  403.00  454.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001365279 KARTIK  BHADULI Male No  145 145 UR  4  248.00  294.00  348.00  400.00  450.00  496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000870319 PIYASHA  SI Female No  146  25 146 SC  7  248.00  293.00  353.00  407.00  452.00  496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000698666 PAPIYA  GHOSH Female No  147 147 UR  4  247.00  294.00  346.00  397.00  447.00  494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088411 ANIKET  SHAW Male No  148 148 UR  5  247.00  292.00  348.00  398.00  446.00  494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000552823 SUNITA  BHOWMICK Female No  149  26 149 SC  4  247.00  291.00  362.00  406.00  450.00  494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000754957 TRISHA  ROY Female No  150 150 UR  5  247.00  291.00  359.00  406.00  450.00  494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000074790 RIYA  SHIT Female No  151  27 151 SC  2  246.00  290.00  360.00  404.00  448.00  492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619405 SUBHAJIT  RUIDAS Male No  152  28 152 SC  4  246.00  290.00  343.00  396.00  448.00  492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589424 DEEP  SANTRA Male No  153 153 UR  7  244.00  294.00  349.00  399.00  444.00  488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673974 RILO MALA MURMU Female No  154  8 154 ST  7  244.00  289.00  343.00  394.00  441.00  488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121651 ESIKA  DAS Female No  155 155 UR  2  244.00  288.00  354.00  399.00  444.00  488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337279 PRIYANGSHU  NAD Male No  156 156 UR  2  244.00  288.00  348.00  398.00  444.00  488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001600455 PRAVASISH  ROY Male No  157  29 157 SC  6  243.00  293.00  348.00  398.00  442.00  486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001580309 DEBASISH  KOLEY Male No  158 158 UR  4  241.00  289.00  345.00  393.00  438.00  482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001484077 SAHINA  KHATUN Female No  159 159 UR  6  241.00  288.00  339.00  389.00  436.00  482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636854 RIJU  ROY Male No  160  30 160 SC  3  241.00  284.00  341.00  391.00  438.00  482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354383 KOYEL  PATRA Female No  161  31 161 SC  3  241.00  284.00  338.00  390.00  438.00  482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001897985 ARUP  MUDI Male No  162 162 UR  6  239.00  283.00  345.00  390.00  434.00  478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658001 SAIMINA  KHATUN Female No  163 163 UR  3  238.00  288.00  338.00  388.00  432.00  476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000231884 TITLI  KOLEY Female No  164 164 UR  4  238.00  282.00  334.00  385.00  432.00  476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208016 URMI  KOLEY Female No  165 165 UR  3  237.00  281.00  336.00  386.00  430.00  474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471440 SUSMITA  BAG Female No  166  32 166 SC  2  236.00  291.00  346.00  389.00  431.00  472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001495153 SABIYA  KHATUN Female No  167 167 UR  6  236.00  280.00  340.00  384.00  428.00  472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000745647 SHUVRA  DAS Female No  168  33 168 SC  5  235.00  282.00  332.00  379.00  426.00  470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001604943 SUBHASIS  ROY Male No  169  34 169 SC  6  235.00  279.00  334.00  382.00  426.00  470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002059850 ARINDAM  TAH Male No  170 170 UR  7  234.00  281.00  333.00  380.00  424.00  468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072701 SONALI  PATRA Female No  171  35 171 SC  5  233.00  283.00  333.00  378.00  422.00  466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102914 PIYA  DAS Female No  172 172 UR  1  233.00  277.00  331.00  378.00  422.00  466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001440024 DIP  KISKU Male No  173  9 173 ST  3  232.00  282.00  332.00  376.00  420.00  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001649768 BARSHA  ROY Female No  174 174 UR  2  232.00  280.00  328.00  376.00  420.00  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844584 DEEP  MANDI Male No  175  10 175 ST  9  232.00  277.00  328.00  375.00  420.00  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000913128 TUHINA  ADAK Female No  176 176 UR  2  231.00  281.00  331.00  375.00  419.00  462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000688860 MANISHA  SANTRA Female No  177  36 177 SC  4  231.00  277.00  327.00  373.00  418.00  462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582670 SONALI  BHATTACHERJEE Female No  178 178 UR  1  231.00  275.00  330.00  374.00  418.00  462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639913 SAGAR  MURMU Male No  179  11 179 ST  6  230.00  277.00  325.00  372.00  416.00  460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593585 ARKO  HALDER Male No  180 180 UR  4  230.00  274.00  328.00  372.00  416.00  460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000888733 SUPRITI  BAURI Female No  181  37 181 SC  4  229.00  273.00  326.00  370.00  414.00  458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002014496 SNEHA  DAS Female No  182 182 UR  2  228.00  274.00  320.00  366.00  412.00  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000061787 SABITA  SOREN Female No  183 183 UR  5  224.00  270.00  316.00  360.00  404.00  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000609798 PIU  LAHA Female No  183  15 184 OBC-B  4  224.00  270.00  316.00  360.00  404.00  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837523 SUSMITA  MURMU Female No  184  12 185 ST  4  224.00  268.00  318.00  362.00  406.00  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000724821 FARHIN  KHATUN Female No  185 186 UR  3  224.00  268.00  316.00  361.00  405.00  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000875025 JAYANTI  MALIK Female No  186  38 187 SC  5  224.00  268.00  316.00  360.00  404.00  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716723 RUPSA  ROY Female No  186  38 188 SC  4  224.00  268.00  316.00  360.00  404.00  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942137 PUJA  MALLICK Female No  187 189 UR  13  222.00  267.00  312.00  356.00  400.00  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180513 SK  MIRAZ Male No  188 190 UR  4  221.00  265.00  310.00  354.00  398.00  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001866898 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  189 191 UR  7  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072486 RONI  MURMU Male No  190  13 192 ST  4  220.00  263.00  310.00  354.00  397.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000868939 SUSMITA  MALIK Female No  191  39 193 SC  4  219.00  262.00  308.00  352.00  395.00  438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924231 SHIBAM  BACHAR Male No  192  40 194 SC  2  216.00  258.00  302.00  346.00  390.00  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001843171 SANCHITA  TUDU Female No  193 195 UR  8  215.00  258.00  302.00  345.00  388.00  430.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767864 ANJANA  PANDIT Female No  194  41 196 SC  4  208.00  249.00  291.00  333.00  375.00  416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001090580 SOMA  DAS Female No  195  16 197 OBC-B  5  208.00  248.00  292.00  336.00  376.00  416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147896 ANKITA  DAS Female No  196  17 198 OBC-B  3  206.00  252.00  298.00  339.00  376.00  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001334054 NASRIN  KHATUN Female No  29  1 1 OBC-A  1  357.00  427.00  503.00  578.00  648.00  714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080651 NAZIA YASMIN MALLICK Female No  32  2 2 OBC-A  2  349.00  420.00  496.00  569.00  640.00  698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002009370 AYESA  KHATUN Female No  67  3 3 OBC-A  8  312.00  364.00  448.00  518.00  572.00  624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000430879 KHADIJA  KHATUN Female No  93  4 4 OBC-A  22  289.00  337.00  419.00  479.00  530.00  578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255767 YASMINA  KHATUN Female No  126  5 5 OBC-A  3  261.00  307.00  369.00  429.00  476.00  522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540009 TUHINA  SULTANA Female No  144  6 6 OBC-A  8  250.00  295.00  351.00  403.00  454.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000000146 SHREYOSI  DARI Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  5  454.00  547.00  640.00  732.00  823.00  908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000213292 SWASTIKA  PAL Female No  10  2 2 OBC-B  7  403.00  478.00  569.00  650.00  730.00  806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632023 MADHURIMA  MANNA Female No  14  3 3 OBC-B  3  379.00  460.00  541.00  621.00  691.00  758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000557879 SOUMYA  SIL Male No  27  4 4 OBC-B  3  361.00  433.00  511.00  584.00  656.00  722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874825 PRITAM  MALLICK Male No  31  5 5 OBC-B  6  355.00  427.00  499.00  570.00  640.00  710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001082931 SOUMILI  SEN Female No  77  6 6 OBC-B  3  301.00  361.00  427.00  490.00  550.00  602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001365330 SATHI  GHOSH Female No  80  7 7 OBC-B  6  300.00  356.00  436.00  492.00  548.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000282516 PARAMITA  GHOSH Female No  82  8 8 OBC-B  7  298.00  343.00  418.00  489.00  549.00  596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000223766 LABONI  DARI Female No  100  9 9 OBC-B  5  281.00  341.00  401.00  458.00  512.00  562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723827 ANKAN  DAS Male No  106  10 10 OBC-B  9  275.00  322.00  382.00  438.00  494.00  550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424074 AVIJIT  MANNA Male No  117  11 11 OBC-B  1  269.00  327.00  385.00  436.00  487.00  538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000431626 SULEKHA  PAL Female No  127  12 12 OBC-B  14  261.00  306.00  372.00  425.00  477.00  522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001142711 KRISHANU  KARMAKAR Male No  132  13 13 OBC-B  2  257.00  307.00  360.00  412.00  463.00  514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667006 TANAYA  SARKAR Female No  137  14 14 OBC-B  1  254.00  302.00  362.00  412.00  460.00  508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000609798 PIU  LAHA Female No  183  15 15 OBC-B  4  224.00  270.00  316.00  360.00  404.00  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001090580 SOMA  DAS Female No  195  16 16 OBC-B  5  208.00  248.00  292.00  336.00  376.00  416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147896 ANKITA  DAS Female No  196  17 17 OBC-B  3  206.00  252.00  298.00  339.00  376.00  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000843638 SUSMITA  MALIK Female No  4  1 1 SC  3  438.00  528.00  618.00  708.00  795.00  876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751113 PIYALI  RUIDAS Female No  19  2 2 SC  5  376.00  449.00  529.00  605.00  679.00  752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273207 SAGARIKA  ADAK Female No  21  3 3 SC  6  372.00  443.00  523.00  600.00  673.00  744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000261175 DWIP  ROY Male No  34  4 4 SC  2  349.00  410.00  503.00  570.00  637.00  698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000736088 TUSHAR  SING Male No  44  5 5 SC  5  339.00  400.00  483.00  561.00  622.00  678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180161 SOMA  DOLUI Female No  49  6 6 SC  6  332.00  390.00  476.00  542.00  606.00  664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001378261 SOUVIK  DHARA Male No  50  7 7 SC  5  329.00  396.00  464.00  531.00  597.00  658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001270416 SAYAN  HAZRA Male No  52  8 8 SC  6  327.00  381.00  469.00  547.00  601.00  654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000228480 ADITYA KUMAR BAG Male No  59  9 9 SC  4  321.00  391.00  468.00  538.00  598.00  642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207202 SHREYA  MANIK Female No  60  10 10 SC  6  320.00  381.00  454.00  522.00  583.00  640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119916 SWASTIKA  BAG Female No  65  11 11 SC  3  314.00  376.00  446.00  508.00  570.00  628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672521 SANGITA  MALIK Female No  66  12 12 SC  1  313.00  366.00  446.00  513.00  573.00  626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377942 KHUSI  MALIK Female No  78  13 13 SC  5  301.00  357.00  427.00  490.00  546.00  602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000570886 GUNJAN  MALIK Male No  86  14 14 SC  4  296.00  340.00  425.00  485.00  542.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163751 MANTHAN  RAJBHAR Male No  88  15 15 SC  4  295.00  355.00  416.00  476.00  536.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398535 MOUSOM  DAS Male No  96  16 16 SC  8  285.00  337.00  413.00  467.00  519.00  570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149791 DIPANKAR  BAURI Male No  103  17 17 SC  4  278.00  329.00  403.00  457.00  508.00  556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001285979 SUDIPA  BAG Female No  112  18 18 SC  8  271.00  328.00  389.00  446.00  496.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680023 BRISTI  SHEE Female No  116  19 19 SC  4  270.00  321.00  383.00  439.00  490.00  540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000591290 UJJAL  PUIL Male No  120  20 20 SC  2  266.00  310.00  388.00  438.00  488.00  532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723377 CHANCHAL  DHANK Male No  130  21 21 SC  1  259.00  303.00  363.00  421.00  472.00  518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000975249 SWARUP  MALIK Male No  133  22 22 SC  6  257.00  304.00  371.00  423.00  470.00  514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001390332 BIJOY KUMAR MAJHI Male No  134  23 23 SC  6  256.00  302.00  356.00  409.00  462.00  512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000045895 MEGHNA  PANDIT Female No  143  24 24 SC  5  251.00  301.00  358.00  408.00  458.00  502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000870319 PIYASHA  SI Female No  146  25 25 SC  7  248.00  293.00  353.00  407.00  452.00  496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000552823 SUNITA  BHOWMICK Female No  149  26 26 SC  4  247.00  291.00  362.00  406.00  450.00  494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000074790 RIYA  SHIT Female No  151  27 27 SC  2  246.00  290.00  360.00  404.00  448.00  492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619405 SUBHAJIT  RUIDAS Male No  152  28 28 SC  4  246.00  290.00  343.00  396.00  448.00  492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001600455 PRAVASISH  ROY Male No  157  29 29 SC  6  243.00  293.00  348.00  398.00  442.00  486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636854 RIJU  ROY Male No  160  30 30 SC  3  241.00  284.00  341.00  391.00  438.00  482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354383 KOYEL  PATRA Female No  161  31 31 SC  3  241.00  284.00  338.00  390.00  438.00  482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471440 SUSMITA  BAG Female No  166  32 32 SC  2  236.00  291.00  346.00  389.00  431.00  472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000745647 SHUVRA  DAS Female No  168  33 33 SC  5  235.00  282.00  332.00  379.00  426.00  470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001604943 SUBHASIS  ROY Male No  169  34 34 SC  6  235.00  279.00  334.00  382.00  426.00  470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072701 SONALI  PATRA Female No  171  35 35 SC  5  233.00  283.00  333.00  378.00  422.00  466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000688860 MANISHA  SANTRA Female No  177  36 36 SC  4  231.00  277.00  327.00  373.00  418.00  462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000888733 SUPRITI  BAURI Female No  181  37 37 SC  4  229.00  273.00  326.00  370.00  414.00  458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000875025 JAYANTI  MALIK Female No  186  38 38 SC  5  224.00  268.00  316.00  360.00  404.00  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716723 RUPSA  ROY Female No  186  38 39 SC  4  224.00  268.00  316.00  360.00  404.00  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000868939 SUSMITA  MALIK Female No  191  39 40 SC  4  219.00  262.00  308.00  352.00  395.00  438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924231 SHIBAM  BACHAR Male No  192  40 41 SC  2  216.00  258.00  302.00  346.00  390.00  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767864 ANJANA  PANDIT Female No  194  41 42 SC  4  208.00  249.00  291.00  333.00  375.00  416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000831186 APARNA  TUDU Female No  8  1 1 ST  4  421.00  499.00  589.00  679.00  764.00  842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721220 SAMIR  ORANG Male No  24  2 2 ST  5  369.00  437.00  527.00  611.00  679.00  738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412732 MARSHAL  SAREN Male No  45  3 3 ST  8  339.00  399.00  485.00  555.00  618.00  678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000605378 TARA  TUDU Female No  89  4 4 ST  8  294.00  354.00  418.00  478.00  538.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104583 SUSHMITA  MANDI Female No  119  5 5 ST  2  268.00  312.00  402.00  448.00  492.00  536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000085921 SUSMITA  SOREN Female No  128  6 6 ST  3  260.00  304.00  384.00  432.00  476.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653322 SULEKHA  SOREN Female No  136  7 7 ST  4  254.00  309.00  364.00  416.00  463.00  508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673974 RILO MALA MURMU Female No  154  8 8 ST  7  244.00  289.00  343.00  394.00  441.00  488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001440024 DIP  KISKU Male No  173  9 9 ST  3  232.00  282.00  332.00  376.00  420.00  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844584 DEEP  MANDI Male No  175  10 10 ST  9  232.00  277.00  328.00  375.00  420.00  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639913 SAGAR  MURMU Male No  179  11 11 ST  6  230.00  277.00  325.00  372.00  416.00  460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837523 SUSMITA  MURMU Female No  184  12 12 ST  4  224.00  268.00  318.00  362.00  406.00  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072486 RONI  MURMU Male No  190  13 13 ST  4  220.00  263.00  310.00  354.00  397.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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